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Below is the SWIFT message that shows full details of the outgoing

overseas payment.

Details:

Sender's Reference: ]
Value 150708 AUD 20000,00
Date/Currency/Amount:

Currency/Instructed AUD 20000,00
Amount: '

Ordering Customer:

AU SN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT
1925 LOGAN RD
UPPER MOUNT GRAVATT QLD

Ordefing Institution:

Beneficiary Customer:

ANZ Australia
386977 .
LOGAN FUTURES PTY LTD

Remittance Information:

AUSTRALIA SN INTERNATIONAL
INVESTME -

Details of Charges:

SHA

Sender's Charges:

AUD 28.00

Pleése let us know if you stlll require additional mformatlon as we wull need

to mltnate a trace request to do so.

Sh0uld you have any further enquiries or if the matter is urgent, feel free
to contact International via the number below. :
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Business Advanitage Staterment
Enquiries 1313 14

Lost/Stolen cards 1800 033 844
Website & Inbemet Banking WWW.aNz,com

Statement Summany
007331
Opening balance $8,182.00
THE MANAGER ;
AUSTRALIAN SN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT T LT
10/1EVEL 1, 9-15 MURRAIONG ROAD
SPRINGWOOD QLD 4127 Closing balance $29,45249
Statarentstats 03/07/2015
Statarentends 04/08/2015
Statement number 6
Branch Details Acooust Details
Sunnybank AUSTRALIAN SN INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT

e

Please refain this stabement for tvation purposes.

03JUL  OPENING BALANCE 8,182.00

08JUL DEPOSIT 30,000.00 38,182.00
EB 14269 20,028.00 18,154.00
TO 66925

093UL PAYMENT 1,444.00 16,710.00
TO DA YUE PAY SALARY
INCLUDES FEE $1.70

153UL DEPOSIF 20,000.00 36,710.00
VITHDRANAL 3,990.50 32,719.50
WATHDRAWAL 6,060.47 26,659.03

163UL PAYMENT 1,444.00 25,215.03
TO DA YUE PAY SALARY
INCLUDES FEE $1.70

233JL 001001 3,450.00 21,765.03
PAYMENT 1,444.00 20,321.03
TODAYUE PAY SALARY
INOUDESFEE $1.70

24UL 001002 180.00 20,141.03

273JL 001004 2,909.04 17,231.99
001005 6,666.67 10,565.32

28UL 001006 341.26 10,224.06
001007 2,103.60 8,120.46

20UL 001003 200.00 7,820.46

30UL DEPOSIV 19,111.73 27,032.19
001009 1,500.00 25,532.19
PAYMENT 1,444.00 24,088.19
TO DAYUE PAY SALARY

INQAUDES FEE $1.70
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‘ ’ 6 Australig and New Zraland
N ‘ ' Banking Group Limited
& ABN 11 005 357 S22
Accoun o E—

10,000.00 34,088.19

3,600.00 30,488.19
119.78 30,368.41
905.92 25,462.49
10.00 29,452.49

ANZ bank charges

Your fee summary details are listed below:

Fees Charged for period: 04.JUL. 2015 to 04 AUG 2015

SERVKE FEES
MONTHLY ACCOUNT SERVICE FEE 10.00
Total Acoount ServiceFees _$10.00 |

Please note: Overseas transaction fees, oversaas ATM fees and non ANZ ATM operator fees not included

Please chedk the entries and call 13 13 14 regarding any enors on this statament.
All entries generated are subject to authorisation and verification and if necessary, adjustments will appear on a later
statement.

If you have a complaint or unresolved issue with ANZ's product or service please call our National Feedback Line
1800 805 154 and advise us. Further information in relation to ANZ's dispute resolution process and this product
(including details of benefits or fees and charges) is available on request and you can access this information by
reviewing the Terms and Conditions, and Fees and Charges brochures which can be found at www.anz.com or by
calling 13 13 14.
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